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Table related to the appropriation of the 2022 result

IN EUROS

Description

Origin

Allocation

Origin:

1. Result for the year as of December 31,

2. Retained earnings (Report a nouveau) as of
December 31, 2022....ccceiiiiiiiiiiiiirenranaeens

3. Contribution premiums (Primes d'apport) and
share premiums (Primes d'émission) as of

December 31, 2022...cuciiiiiierie i niernerineraeas

4. Other reserves as of December 31,

Allocation:
I B 1Y/ T =Y o L

2. Retained earnings (Report a nouveau) after
alloCatioN. ..

3. Contribution premiums (Primes d'apport) and
share premiums (Primes d'émission) after
AlloCAtiON. .

4. Other reserves after
F= 1 Lo o= L o ] o 1

197,924,600.19 €

1,107,714,232.48 €

516,454,574.13 €

131,163,367.61 €

251,539,813.00 €

1,054,099,019.67 €

516,454,574.13 €

131,163,367.61 €

TOTAL

1,953,256,774.41 €

1,953,256,774.41 €




