

## Table related to the appropriation of the 2022 result

## **IN EUROS**

Description	Origin	Allocation
Origin:		
1. Result for the year as of December 31, 2022	197,924,600.19 €	-
Retained earnings (Report à nouveau) as of December 31, 2022	1,107,714,232.48 €	-
Contribution premiums ( <i>Primes d'apport</i> ) and share premiums ( <i>Primes d'émission</i> ) as of December 31, 2022	516,454,574.13 €	-
4. Other reserves as of December 31, 2022	131,163,367.61 €	-
Allocation:		
1. Dividend	-	251,539,813.00 €
2. Retained earnings (Report à nouveau) after allocation	-	1,054,099,019.67 €
Contribution premiums ( <i>Primes d'apport</i> ) and share premiums ( <i>Primes d'émission</i> ) after allocation	-	516,454,574.13 €
4. Other reserves after allocation	-	131,163,367.61 €
TOTAL	1,953,256,774.41 €	1,953,256,774.41 €